
 

Ss JOHN FISHER & THOMAS MORE RC HIGH SCHOOL 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2021/22 

 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2020 
 

Staff Training Day Wednesday 1st September 2021 

School re-opens 8.45am Thursday 2nd September 2021 

 
AUTUMN HALF TERM 
 

School closes 3.00pm Friday 22nd October 2021 

School re-opens 8.45am Monday 1st November 2021 

 
CHRISTMAS 
 

School Closes 1.30pm Friday 17th December 2021 

Staff Training Day Tuesday 4th January 2022 

School Re-opens 8.45am Wednesday 5th January 2022 

 
SPRING HALF TERM 
 

 

School closes 3.00pm Thursday 10th February 2022 

Staff Training day Friday 11th February 2022 

School Re-opens 8.45am Monday 21st February 2022 

 
EASTER 
 

 

School Closes 3.00pm Thursday 31st March 2022 

Staff Training Day Friday 1st April 2022 

School Re-opens 8.45am Tuesday, 19th April 2022 

 
MAY DAY & QUEEN’S JUBILEE DAY 
 

 

School Closes 3.00pm Thursday 28th April 2022 

School Re-opens 8.45am Tuesday 3rd May 2022 

 
SPRING BANK 
 

 

School Closes 3.00pm Friday 27th May 2022 

School Re-opens 8.45am Monday 6th June 2022 

 
MIDSUMMER 
 

 

Staff Training Day Friday 8th July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30pm Friday 22nd July, 2022 

 


